Day 1
7:00-8:00 a.m.
8:00-9:30 a.m.

9:30-9:45 a.m.
9:45-11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

1:00-2:30 p.m.
2:30-2:45 p.m.
2:45-3:15 p.m.
3:15-3:45 p.m.
3:45-4:00 p.m.

Day 2
7:00-8:00 a.m.
8:00-8:30 a.m.
8:30-9:30 a.m.
9:30-10:00 a.m.

10:00-11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

1:00-1:45 p.m.
1:45-2:15 p.m.
2:15-2:30 p.m.
2:30-3:00 p.m.
3:00-3:30 p.m.
3:30-3:45 p.m.
3:45-4:00 p.m.

Agenda

Registration and breakfast

Welcome, introduction, and getting connected
The Modern Assessment Paradigm (Ch. 1)

Break

Accuracy and confidence: The grading true north (Ch. 2)
Developing a standards-based mindset (Ch. 4)

Lunch

Giving students full credit (Ch. 5)
Break

Reflect and react—Team time
Determining proficiency activity

Closing

Breakfast

Review and reconnect

Repurposing homework (Ch. 6)

Break

Redefining accountability (Ch. 7)

Lunch

Acceptable alternatives activity
Assessing student attributes

Break

Reflect and react—Team time

Whole group discussion on special topics
Closing activity and personal commitments

Closing remarks and workshop evaluations

Agenda is subject to change.



